
Moorside Pre-School Term Dates 2023-24 

  

Autumn Term 2023  
 

Closed for INSET   

Home Visits and Settling in 

Sessions 

Full days begin 

After School Club Begins 

 

Closed for INSET  

Mid-term Closure   

School re-opens on  

School finishes after school on  

Closed for INSET  

Number of openings   
 

 

Friday 1st September 2023  

Monday 4th September 2023 – Thursday 7th September 2023 
 

Friday 8th September 2023 

Pre-School / Year 1: 8/9/23 Reception: TBC (first full school day 

after settling in visits) 

Friday 20th October 2023  

Monday 23rd  October – Friday 27th October 2023 (inclusive)  

Monday 30th October 2023  

Thursday 21st December 2023 (Close 2pm Pre-School, 4:30pm After School Club)  

Friday 22nd December 2023  

73 (plus 3 INSET)  
 

  
Spring Term 2024  

 

School re-opens on  

School finishes after school on  

Mid-Term Closure  

School re-opens on  

School closes after school on  

Number of openings  
 

 

Monday 8th January 2024  

Friday 9th February 2024  

Monday 12th February - Friday 16th February 2024 (inclusive)  

Monday 19th February 2024  

Thursday 28th March 2024 (Close 2pm Pre-School, 4:30pm After School Club) 

54  
 

  

Summer Term 2024  
 

School re-opens on  

May Day Closure  

School finishes after school on  

Closed for INSET  

Mid-Term Closure  

School re-opens on  

School closes after school on  

Closed for INSET  

Number of openings  
 

 

Monday 15th April 2024  

Monday 6th May 2024  

Thursday 23rd May 2024 

Friday 24th May 2024  

Monday 27th May – Friday 31st May 2024 (inclusive)  

Monday 3rd June 2024  

Friday 19th July 2024 (Close 2pm Pre-School, 4:30pm After School Club) 

Monday 22nd July 2024  

63 (plus 2 INSET)  
 

  
Total Number of Openings – 190 (plus 5 INSET days)  
  


